bUEAKFAGT

Light & healthy

Toasted fruit bread, date puree & butter v

Toasted sourdough, butter, jam & honey v

Citrus toasted granola with yoghurt & berries v
Crushed avocado on toasted sourdough with lemon v

Breakfast wrap: bacon, scrambled eggs,
manchego cheese, capsicum jam

Something wore substantial

Sourdough toast w scrambled eggs (v)

Olio’s breakfast: scrambled eggs, bacon, field mushroom,
roasted tomato with toasted sourdough

Bacon, baby spinach omelette
w goat’s cheese, herb oil & toasted sourdough

Smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, wilted baby spinach,
tarragon horseradish créeme fraiche & toasted rye

Toasted banana bread, coffee mascarpone,
candied walnut & buckwheat w fresh berries & banana v

Toasted sourdough w scrambled eggs Vv

Roasted vine tomato, avocado, toasted sourdough
w cumin macadamia spread & herb oil v

Sides

Tomato, mushrooms, baby spinach, bacon, baked beans,
Chorizo, English breakfast sausage, avocado

Gluten free bread available on request
V vegetarian

One bill per table

8.0
7.0
9.5
9.5

10.0

13.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

15.5
13.5

14.5

3.0 ea



COFFET % TEA

Looally roasted coffee, maximising freshness,
Havour & aroma

dinein
Cappuccino / latte / flat white / macchiato 4.0
Long black / short black 4.0
Chai latte 4.0
Hot chocolate 4.0
Mocha 4.0
Iced coffee / iced chocolate 5.0
EXfras 0.5

Extra coffee shot

Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, butterscotch syrup
Coconut milk

Almond milk

Soy milk

Lactose free milk

Decaf

Madura €co-sensitive fea, erown locally tw the

(ush tweed valley 35
english breakfast earl grey

chamomile green tea

peppermint te chai

lemon & ginger

Juices
Orange juice, apple juice, pineapple juice 4.0



