## olio

## BREAKFAST

Light & healthy	
Toasted fruit bread, date puree & butter v	8.0
Toasted sourdough, butter, jam & honey v	7.0
Citrus toasted granola with yoghurt & berries <b>v</b>	9.5
Crushed avocado on toasted sourdough with lemon <b>v</b>	9.5
Breakfast wrap: bacon, scrambled eggs, manchego cheese, capsicum jam	10.0
Something more substantial	
Sourdough toast w scrambled eggs (v)	13.5
Olio's breakfast: scrambled eggs, bacon, field mushroom, roasted tomato with toasted sourdough	16.5
Bacon, baby spinach omelette w goat's cheese, herb oil & toasted sourdough	16.5
Smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, wilted baby spinach, tarragon horseradish crème fraiche & toasted rye	16.5
Toasted banana bread, coffee mascarpone, candied walnut & buckwheat w fresh berries & banana v	15.5
Toasted sourdough w scrambled eggs V	13.5
Roasted vine tomato, avocado, toasted sourdough w cumin macadamia spread & herb oil V	14.5
Sides	
Tomato, mushrooms, baby spinach, bacon, baked beans, Chorizo, English breakfast sausage, avocado	2.0
Gluten free bread available on request V vegetarian	3.0 ea

One bill per table

## ollo

## COFFEE STEA

Locally roasted coffee, maximising freshness, flavour & aroma

TIMPOUT & WIOMW				
			di	ne in
Cappuccino / latte / flat white / macchiato				4.0
Long black / short black				4.0
Chai latte				4.0
Hot chocolate				4.0
Mocha				4.0
Iced coffee / iced chocolate				5.0
Extras				0.5
Extra coffee shot				
Caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, butterscotch sy	/rup			
Coconut milk				
Almond milk				
Soy milk				
Lactose free milk				
Decaf				
Madura eco-sensitive tea,	Grown	locally	ίN	the
lush tweed valley		· ·		3.5
english breakfast	earl grey			
chamomile	green tea			
peppermint	te chai			
lemon & ginger				
duices				
				4 0

Orange juice, apple juice, pineapple juice

4.0